
1 鳥  居  琴  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 13 77.26 38.69 39.07 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 2 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 3 3 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 2 0 1

6 3T+2T+2Lo< < 7.55 X -0.84 6.71-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 0 2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.14 4.870 0 1 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.321 2 3 3 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.512 3 3 3 3

39.10 38.69

Skating Skills 1.60 5.084.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.924.50 5.00 5.75 4.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.924.50 5.25 5.75 4.50 5.00

39.07

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 牛  山  胡  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 6 72.97 33.47 40.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 3 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 2 1 2

4 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.24 5.041 2 1 2 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

7 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 1 0

8 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.23 3.05-2 -2 0 0 -3

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.23 2.101 0 2 2 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 3 3 3 2

31.99 33.47

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.254.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.924.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.084.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

40.00

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 北  見      奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 16 71.61 35.48 36.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.78 3.94-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 3T+2A+SEQ 6.00 0.00 6.000 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

4 3T 4.20 -0.14 4.060 0 -1 -1 0

5 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 0 1

6 2Fe+2T+2Tq e 4.44 X -0.63 3.81-4 -3 -4 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 0 1 1 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 2 2 0

35.63 35.48

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.584.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

36.13

4 吉  田  茉  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 11 67.95 31.55 36.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+2T 4.60 -0.33 4.27-2 0 -1 -1 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 0 2 2 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 3 2 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 0 2 2 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 0 0 1

8 2Lz+2Lo+2T 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 1 2 2 2

32.88 31.55

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.584.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

36.40
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5 髙  園  青  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 12 66.41 28.00 38.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-2 -2 -3 -3 -5

2 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.030 2 2 2 1

3 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.54 2.62-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-2 -5 -3 -2 -4

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz!+2T+2T ! 5.17 X -0.21 4.96-2 -2 1 0 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 0 2 1 1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 3 2 2

29.14 28.00

Skating Skills 1.60 4.924.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.923.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.674.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.834.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

38.41

6 長  山  桃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 5 65.56 29.03 36.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.960 2 2 2 2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 3 2 2

4 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 0.00 3.900 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

6 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 2 1 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.950 2 2 1 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.28 1.59-1 0 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 4 3 2

27.11 29.03

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.334.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.674.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.584.50 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

36.53
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7 吉  野  心  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子学院 1 64.38 32.52 31.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

2 3S+2A+SEQ 6.08 -0.57 5.51-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 0

8 2Lze+2T+2T e 4.71 X -0.34 4.37-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

9 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 0 1 1 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 1

33.47 32.52

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.834.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.084.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.924.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

31.86

8 反  町  苺  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 14 64.20 27.33 37.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 2

4 3T 4.20 0.84 5.041 2 2 3 2

5 2F+2A+SEQ 4.08 0.55 4.630 2 2 2 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 0 0 1 1

8 3T<+REP < 2.59 X -1.68 0.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 0 2 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

27.28 27.33

Skating Skills 1.60 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.674.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.584.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

37.87

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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9 久保田  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 15 63.09 26.94 36.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-2 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 1

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.56 1.54-1 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.30 2.551 1 2 1 2

5 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.60 -0.18 3.42-2 -1 0 -1 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 2 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.57 1.30-3 -4 -3 -2 -4

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 2 2 1

28.06 26.94

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.424.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.674.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.424.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.423.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

36.15

10 金  弘  里  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 17 63.01 28.87 34.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.850 2 2 2 1

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 0 -1 -2

3 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.800 1 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.950 1 2 2 1

7 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.45 2.83-3 -3 -1 -2 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 1 1 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

27.55 28.87

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.173.75 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.173.75 4.75 4.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.00 4.75 4.75 3.75 4.00

34.14
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11 峯  尾  杏  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 2 62.44 28.53 34.41 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 1 2 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X -0.28 5.33-3 -1 -2 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 0 1 1 2

28.39 28.53

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.174.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.174.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

34.41

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

12 榮  井  梨  浬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 7 60.74 26.71 34.53 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 2 1 1

3 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -1.21 1.39-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

6 2Fe+2T e 2.74 -0.34 2.40-3 -2 -1 -2 -3

7 2A+2T*+2Lo * 5.50 X 0.22 5.720 1 2 1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 1 1 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 2 2 2 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.060 2 2 1 1

27.31 26.71

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.75 4.75 4.00 3.75

34.53

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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13 森  田  莉  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 8 58.27 22.14 36.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 1 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.720 1 2 2 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 2 1 0

6 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.06 -0.34 2.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

8 2F+2T<+2T < 4.55 X -0.36 4.19-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -0.70 1.61-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

23.92 22.14

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.504.00 4.50 5.50 5.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 5.50 4.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.25 4.50 5.50 5.00 3.50

36.13

14 中  村  佳莉名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 57.97 27.97 30.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.90 3.76-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.78 2.58-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2 2 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.91 X -0.36 4.55-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.340 1 -2 -2 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 2 2 0

29.40 27.97

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.00 4.50 4.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.583.75 4.25 4.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 4.50 4.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.834.00 4.25 4.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.75 4.50 4.00 3.00 3.25

30.00
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15 山  本  逢  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 18 57.51 23.38 34.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.55 2.75-1 0 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 -1 0 0 0

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 2 1 1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 2 1

25.08 23.38

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.083.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.253.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.334.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.00 4.75 4.75 4.00 3.75

34.13

16 前  田  悠  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 10 57.45 23.65 34.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.740 2 2 1 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 -2.15 3.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.200 2 2 1 0

4 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 2 1 1

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.22 1.500 2 2 3 1

10 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.281 2 2 3 2

25.27 23.65

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.174.00 4.50 4.75 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.504.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.253.75 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.00

34.80

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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17 高  山  そ  ら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 9 48.28 19.67 29.61 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 3 3 1

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S+2T+2Lo<< << 3.41 X -0.52 2.89-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 1

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 0 -1 -2 -2

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

22.12 19.67

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 4.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.673.50 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.673.75 4.00 4.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.50 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.25

29.61

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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